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collections

green valley

my blueland
lollipop field
greetings from africa
summeriime
jungle dream
desert sunset
above the clouds
land of emotions
then and now
you and me
shortcut road

fruit garden
nobody here
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specification






Rysunek techniczny Dane techniczne
Technical drawing Technical data
Technische Zeichnung Technische Daten

Wymiary:
A-15mm
B-21 mm

Surowiec:
Mosiqdz

Wykonczenie:
Chrom poler lub stal nierdzewna

Sposéb montazu:
Wkret i kotek montazowy

Blokada oraz zabezpieczenie przed obcym dostepem:
Sruba inbus

Dodatkowe zabezpieczenie tafli:

@ Uszczelki silikonowe, bezbarwne

Size:
A-15mm
B-21mm

Raw material:
Brass

Surface finish:
Polished chrome or stainless steel

The method of mounting:
Screw and mounting pin

Protection against unauthorized access:
Allen screw

Additional protection of glass file:
Transparent silicone gaskets

——— GréBe:
A-15mm

@ B-2Tmm

Rohstoff:
Das Messing

Oberflédchenfinish:
Chrom poliert oder Edelstahl

Die Montagemethode:
Schraube und Befestigungsstift

Schutz vor unbefugtem Zugriff:
Inbusschraube

Lusatzlicher Schutz der Glasfliese:
Transparente Silikondichtungen







Rysunek techniczny Dane techniczne
Technical drawing Technical data
Technische Zeichnung Technische Daten

Wymiary:
A-15mm
B - 40 mm

Surowiec:
Mosiqdz

Wykonczenie:
Chrom poler lub stal nierdzewna

Sposéb montazu:
Wkret i kotek montazowy

Blokada oraz zabezpieczenie przed obcym dostepem:

g $ruba inbus

@ Dodatkowe zabezpieczenie tafli:
Uszczelki silikonowe, bezbarwne

Size:
A-15mm
B -40 mm

Raw material:
Brass

Surface finish:
Polished chrome or stainless steel

The method of mounting:
Screw and mounting pin

Protection against unauthorized access:
Allen screw

Addifional protection of glass file:
Transparent silicone gaskets

GroBe:
A-15mm
—— B -40 mm
C——— Rohstoff:
Das Messing
@ Oberflachenfinish:

Chrom poliert oder Edelstahl

Die Montagemethode:
Schraube und Befestigungsstift

Schutz vor unbefugtem Zugriff:
Inbusschraube

Zusatzlicher Schutz der Glasfliese:
Transparente Silikondichtungen
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4"x18" 6"x18"

Szkto fusingowe
Fused glass
Fused Glass

Grubosé: 3 mm
Thickness: 3 mm
Glasstarke: 3 mm

Odporne na UV
UV resistant
UV-besténdig

Do wewnatrz na sciane - strefa sucha
Indoor on the wall - dry zone
FOr Wand im Inneren - Trockenzone

Odpornosé na pochtanianie wody
Water resistance
Best@ndigkeit gegen Wasser

@)

Pe

X
K

—

8" X 18"

Odpornos$é na plamienie
Resistance to staining
Fleckenunempfindlichkeit

Latwosé w czyszczeniu
Easy to clean
Pflegeleicht

Montaz za pomocg dystansow
Instalation using fixings
Montage mit befestigungen

H: 21 mm
H: 40 mm

4" x 18" 101,6 x 457,2 mm
6" x 18" 152,4 x 457,2 mm
8" x 18": 203,2 x 457,2 mm

Made in Poland
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contact

Poland
26-052 Nowiny
Przemystowa 48

office@midas.pl
+48 41 312 30 31
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